
 CAMP	
  BIL-­‐O-­‐WOOD,	
  Blind	
  River,	
  Ontario,	
  Canada	
  
	
   2019	
  Camper	
  Registration	
  Form	
  
 

 Please see “Important Information” on the following page 

Application Date: 

CAMPER	
  APPLYING	
  FOR: (Indicate which session by putting an “ü” alongside of the Session) 

ü Session	
   Begins	
  On	
   Ends	
  On	
   Duration	
  
Registration	
  

Fee	
  
Tuition	
  
Balance	
  

Base	
  Camp	
  
Fee	
  

HST	
  
(13%)	
   Insurance1	
  

Camper	
  
Spending2	
  

Total	
  Camp	
  
Fee3	
  

	
  	
   1	
   June	
  23,	
  2019	
   July	
  21,	
  2019	
   4	
  weeks	
   	
  $1,000.00	
  	
   	
  $3,275.00	
  	
   	
  $4,275.00	
  	
   	
  $555.75	
  	
   	
  $60.00	
  	
   	
  $100.00	
  	
   	
  $4,990.75	
  	
  
	
  	
   2	
   July	
  21,	
  2019	
   August	
  11,	
  2019	
   3	
  weeks	
   	
  $1,000.00	
  	
   	
  $2,375.00	
  	
   	
  $3,375.00	
  	
   	
  $438.75	
  	
   	
  $60.00	
  	
   	
  $100.00	
  	
   	
  $3,973.75	
  	
  
	
  	
   3	
   June	
  23,	
  2019	
   August	
  11,	
  2019	
   7	
  weeks	
   	
  $1,000.00	
  	
   	
  $4,995.00	
  	
   	
  $5,995.00	
  	
   	
  $779.35	
  	
   	
  $60.00	
  	
   	
  $200.00	
  	
   	
  $7,034.35	
  	
  
	
  	
   4	
   June	
  23,	
  2019	
   July	
  7,	
  2019	
   2	
  weeks	
   	
  $500.00	
  	
   	
  $1,840.00	
  	
   	
  $2,340.00	
  	
   	
  $304.20	
  	
   	
  $60.00	
  	
   	
  $75.00	
  	
   	
  $2,779.20	
  	
  
	
  

	
   	
   	
  
1.	
  See	
  comment	
  in	
  "Important	
  Information"	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
  
2.	
  See	
  comment	
  in	
  "Important	
  Information"	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
  
3.	
  See	
  comment	
  in	
  "Important	
  Information"	
  

 

CAMPER’S	
  INFORMATION:	
   FATHER	
  /	
  GUARDIAN MOTHER	
  /	
  GUARDIAN 

First Name:  First Name:  First Name:  

Middle Name:  Last Name:  Last Name:  

Last Name:  Street Address:  Street Address:  

Street Address:  City:  City:  

City:  State/Province:  State/Province:  

State/Province:  Postal Code:  Postal Code:  

Postal Code:  Country:  Country:  

Country:  Gender:  Gender:  

Gender:  Home Phone:  Home Phone:  

Birth Date:  Facsimile:  Facsimile:  

Email Address*:  Cell Phone:  Cell Phone:  

Junior Counselor:    Yes £ No£ Email:  Email:  

Current Grade in School:  Occupation*:  Occupation*:  
 

Select a 
Session 



CAMP	
  BIL-­‐O-­‐WOOD,	
  Blind	
  River,	
  Ontario,	
  Canada	
  
2019	
  Camper	
  Registration	
  Form	
  (continued)	
  

	
  
IMPORTANT	
  INFORMATION:	
  
 

1. Insurance:  All campers must purchase Camp Bil-O-Wood Insurance. 
2. Camper Spending: This cost is a deposit that normally covers variable and fixed charges based on each camper’s individual 

needs: Laundry, canteen, church money, some canoe trips, etc.  Actual amounts will be determined at the end of camp 
which may result in a refund or small additional fee. 

3. Total Camp Fees:  This is the total amount due with the exception of transportation costs. 
4. Transportation Costs:  This is an additional cost that depends on the needs of each family and ranges in cost from $100 to 

$250 each way.  Additional information will be provided on the options for this prior to the beginning of camp. 
5. Fees: All fees are in US currency and must be paid as such.  Fees may be paid by cash, check, bank withdrawal, or credit 

card. 
6. Registration Fee: Please include the appropriate Registration Fee with this form. 
7. Payment of Balance: Tuition must be paid in full by June 15th, 2019. 
8. Refunds: All fees paid will be fully refunded if requested in writing before April 1, 2019. 
9. No Refunds: AFTER APRIL 1, 2019 all fees are nonrefundable. Unavoidable circumstances may be honored the next year. 
10. Multiple-Child Discount: A discount applies to camp fees if two or more campers register from the same family; 5% for two 

campers in a family; 10% for three or more campers in a family. 
11. Note*: Voluntary information; not required to be provided by parents. The information is for internal use only. 
 

INSTRUCTIONS:	
  	
  
 

1. Please mail this form and the appropriate Registration Fee to Camp Bil-O-Wood, P. O. Box 72, Redding, CT, 06896, 
Phone (734) 649-6294, FAX (203)-549-0936.  

2. Please make checks payable to “Camp Bil-O-Wood”. 
 

All information provided herein will be considered confidential and will not be shared with anyone other than Camp Bil-O-Wood’s administration.  All 
hard copy records are safe-guarded.  Electronic records are password protected. 

By signing below, you indicate your approval to publish this child’s picture in camp promotional materials or website. 

By signing below, you provide Camp Bil-O-Wood with permission to transport your child as part of our normal program, including to and from canoe 
trips, and across international boundaries between the United States and Canada, as needed. 

By signing below, you agree to comply with Camp Bil-O-Wood’s no screen policy and understand that if your child arrives with electronic devices they 
will be collected and stored for the duration of their time at Camp. 

	
  
Parent’s	
  Signature:         Date:     


